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No 204 BRAUCH Thomas (Rg=11)

Pass 16 4:01.153

Pass 34 6:03.569 1 2:02.416 **

Pass 53 8:05.733 2 2:02.164 *

Pass 73 10:08.809 3 2:03.076

In 98 12:46.680 4 2:37.871

No 205 BAGNOUD Cyrille (Rg=12)

Pass 11 3:05.175

Pass 27 5:20.189 1 2:15.014 *

Pass 46 7:23.230 2 2:03.041 *

Pass 65 9:25.454 3 2:02.224 *

Pass 86 11:29.268 4 2:03.814

In 97 12:30.398 5 1:01.130

No 206 MEYSTRE Patrick (Rg=4)

Pass 6 2:42.460

Pass 25 5:08.685 1 2:26.225 *

Pass 44 7:08.655 2 1:59.970 *

Pass 62 9:08.479 3 1:59.824 *

In 81 11:07.708 4 1:59.229

No 207 CARRO Paolo (Rg=5)

Pass 29 5:27.255

Pass 48 7:29.994 1 2:02.739 *

Pass 66 9:30.625 2 2:00.631 *

Pass 87 11:32.305 3 2:01.680

Pass 104 13:33.515 4 2:01.210

In 112 14:37.700 5 1:04.185

Pass 140 20:38.913 6 6:01.213

Pass 146 22:39.673 7 2:00.760

In 149 23:46.081 8 1:06.408

No 208 MOTTET Alexandre (Rg=3)

Pass 18 4:33.832

Pass 37 6:33.516 1 1:59.684 **

Pass 56 8:39.119 2 2:05.603

In 79 11:00.289 3 2:21.170

Pass 118 15:33.565 4 4:33.276

In 130 18:01.046 5 2:27.481

No 209 WAGNER Marcel (Rg=1)

Pass 35 6:13.542

Pass 54 8:12.938 1 1:59.396 **

Pass 74 10:12.265 2 1:59.327 *

Pass 94 12:12.587 3 2:00.322

Pass 110 14:12.452 4 1:59.865

In 122 16:22.029 5 2:09.577

No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel (Rg=9)

Pass 7 2:44.068

Pass 20 4:46.546 1 2:02.478 **

Pass 40 6:48.647 2 2:02.101 *

Pass 63 9:11.187 3 2:22.540

Pass 83 11:13.135 4 2:01.948 *

In 105 13:33.794 5 2:20.659

Pass 133 18:25.764 6 4:51.970

Pass 139 20:27.457 7 2:01.693 *

Pass 145 22:30.158 8 2:02.701

In 155 24:52.891 9 2:22.733

No 215 PORRET Michel (Rg=17)

Pass 23 4:53.765

Pass 42 6:59.986 1 2:06.221 *

Pass 60 9:04.239 2 2:04.253 *

Pass 82 11:09.021 3 2:04.782

Pass 102 13:12.818 4 2:03.797 *

Pass 116 15:17.310 5 2:04.492

Pass 127 17:22.028 6 2:04.718

In 137 19:37.850 7 2:15.822

No 216 HEIM Stephan (Rg=7)

Pass 4 2:35.676

Pass 19 4:43.127 1 2:07.451 *

Pass 38 6:43.970 2 2:00.843 *

Pass 57 8:46.269 3 2:02.299

In 77 10:51.902 4 2:05.633

Pass 124 16:57.570 5 6:05.668

In 135 19:08.374 6 2:10.804

No 218 ANDRASKAY Ede (Rg=13)

Pass 70 9:48.266

Pass 92 11:53.632 1 2:05.366 *

Pass 109 13:56.287 2 2:02.655 *

Pass 121 15:59.166 3 2:02.879

In 125 17:03.604 4 1:04.438

Pass 141 20:51.798 5 3:48.194

Pass 147 22:56.255 6 2:04.457

In 156 25:03.005 7 2:06.750

No 220 SCHETTY Patrick (Rg=8)

Pass 14 3:25.381
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No 220 SCHETTY Patrick (Rg=8)

Pass 31 5:32.939 1 2:07.558 *

Pass 51 7:48.897 2 2:15.958

Pass 71 9:50.695 3 2:01.798 *

Pass 91 11:52.038 4 2:01.343 *

Pass 108 13:54.376 5 2:02.338

In 114 15:10.728 6 1:16.352

Pass 138 20:01.528 7 4:50.800

Pass 144 22:08.778 8 2:07.250

In 153 24:15.757 9 2:06.979

No 221 KASPER Paul (Rg=10)

Pass 5 2:39.616

Pass 21 4:47.182 1 2:07.566 *

Pass 41 6:49.102 2 2:01.920 *

Pass 58 8:52.175 3 2:03.073

Pass 78 10:55.613 4 2:03.438

Pass 100 12:59.141 5 2:03.528

In 113 15:09.384 6 2:10.243

No 222 MORF Philippe (Rg=14)

Pass 8 2:45.217

Pass 22 4:51.909 1 2:06.692 *

Pass 45 7:11.668 2 2:19.759

Pass 64 9:14.620 3 2:02.952 *

Pass 85 11:17.970 4 2:03.350

In 96 12:27.136 5 1:09.166

No 223 PRESEZZI Valerio (Rg=18)

Pass 13 3:20.251

Pass 30 5:29.705 1 2:09.454 *

Pass 50 7:34.376 2 2:04.671 *

Pass 68 9:39.533 3 2:05.157

Pass 89 11:45.407 4 2:05.874

Pass 106 13:51.351 5 2:05.944

Pass 119 15:55.581 6 2:04.230 *

In 132 18:14.916 7 2:19.335

Pass 143 21:55.857 8 3:40.941

Pass 151 24:00.631 9 2:04.774

In 158 26:04.471 10 2:03.840

No 224 ROETHLISBERGER Alain (Rg=16)

Pass 9 2:48.018

Pass 24 4:57.265 1 2:09.247 *

Pass 43 7:02.236 2 2:04.971 *

Pass 61 9:06.393 3 2:04.157 *

Pass 84 11:14.054 4 2:07.661

Pass 103 13:20.449 5 2:06.395

Pass 117 15:24.197 6 2:03.748 *

In 129 17:39.911 7 2:15.714

No 225 ROUSSEL Jean-Rémy (Rg=21)

Pass 12 3:12.315

Pass 28 5:21.186 1 2:08.871 *

Pass 47 7:29.722 2 2:08.536 *

Pass 67 9:37.797 3 2:08.075 *

Pass 88 11:44.548 4 2:06.751 *

In 99 12:49.242 5 1:04.694

No 226 FISCHLI Dominik (Rg=2)

Pass 33 5:58.414

Pass 52 8:00.263 1 2:01.849 *

Pass 72 9:59.781 2 1:59.518 *

In 93 11:58.994 3 1:59.213

No 229 PAPINA Maurizio (Rg=20)

Pass 10 3:02.742

Pass 26 5:18.059 1 2:15.317 *

Pass 49 7:31.032 2 2:12.973 *

Pass 69 9:39.895 3 2:08.863 *

Pass 90 11:46.656 4 2:06.761 *

Pass 107 13:52.504 5 2:05.848 *

Pass 120 15:59.060 6 2:06.556

Pass 131 18:05.094 7 2:06.034

In 136 19:10.898 8 1:05.804

Pass 150 23:53.814 9 4:42.916

Pass 157 25:58.955 10 2:05.141 *

No 231 RENDULIC Leornard (Rg=15)

Pass 59 9:03.892

Pass 80 11:07.341 1 2:03.449 *

Pass 101 13:11.213 2 2:03.872

Pass 115 15:15.803 3 2:04.590

Pass 126 17:20.663 4 2:04.860

In 134 18:26.237 5 1:05.574

Pass 152 24:03.212 6 5:36.975

Pass 159 26:07.737 7 2:04.525

No 232 SMILI Olivier (Rg=19)

Pass 15 3:40.963

Pass 32 5:45.287 1 2:04.324 *

In 39 6:46.100 2 1:00.813

Pass 75 10:13.021 3 3:26.921

Pass 95 12:18.362 4 2:05.341

Pass 111 14:23.174 5 2:04.812

Pass 123 16:28.802 6 2:05.628

In 128 17:39.386 7 1:10.584

Pass 142 21:04.646 8 3:25.260

Pass 148 23:10.149 9 2:05.503
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No 232 SMILI Olivier (Rg=19)

In 154 24:21.799 10 1:11.650

No 233 HERBST Thomas (Rg=6)

Pass 3 2:19.588

Pass 17 4:22.733 1 2:03.145 **

Pass 36 6:23.455 2 2:00.722 **

Pass 55 8:24.280 3 2:00.825

In 76 10:33.179 4 2:08.899

Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu / Brigitte Croset

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


